
Yeshiva University Stern College for Women 

Sy Syms School of Business 

Final Exam Schedule 

Fall 2024 

Monday-Tuesday, December 23-24 

Thursday-Friday, December 26-27 

Sunday-Tuesday, December 29-31 

Below are tentative dates for fall 2024 final exams according to section. Precise times for each 

exam will be posted no later than two months before the exams at yu.edu/stern/finals. 

Do not make any personal or travel plans 

which conflict with final exam week. 

Please note that there are no formal final exams in the following courses: 

> English Composition 

> Laboratory Sections 

> Physical Education 

> Seminars 

>» Speech Communication 

> Studio Art 

Date 9:00 

Monday, Dec. 23 B 

Tuesday, Dec. 24 K 

Thursday, Dec. 26 L 

Friday, Dec. 27 A&PQ 

Sunday, Dec. 29 J & GH 

Monday, Dec. 30 C 

Tuesday, Dec. 31 N 

Please note: 

Stern College for Women - SCW - All exams are 2 hours 

Sy Syms School of Business - SYMS — All exams are 2% hours 
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